
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 1 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:48 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:34 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:46 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:48 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:57 am 2475 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
3 07:59 am 2340 E Home Rd   
      
4 08:01 am 2901 Vineyard St   
      
5 08:02 am 2938 Erter Dr   
      
6 08:04 am 1639 Providence Ave   
      
7 08:06 am 3026 Revels St   
      
8 08:07 am 2026 Westboro Ave   
      
9 08:08 am 3241 Eastham St   
      
10 08:10 am 2155 Conowoods Dr   
      
11 08:11 am 2741 Conowoods Dr   
      
12 08:12 am 2829 Ashlar Dr   
      
13 08:14 am Amarillo Ave   
      
14 08:20 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
15 08:34 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  

TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 1 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:20 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:09 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:49 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:20 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
      
3 11:40 am Amarillo Ave   
      
4 11:42 am 2829 Ashlar Dr   
      
5 11:43 am 2741 Conowoods Dr   
      
6 11:44 am 2155 Conowoods Dr   
      
7 11:46 am 3241 Eastham St   
      
8 11:47 am 2026 Westboro Ave   
      
9 11:48 am 3026 Revels St   
      
10 11:50 am 1639 Providence Ave   
      
11 11:52 am 2938 Erter Dr   
      
12 11:53 am 2901 Vineyard St   
      
13 11:56 am 2340 E Home Rd   
      
14 12:00 pm 2475 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
15 12:09 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 3

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 2 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:34 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:59 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:35 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:46 am N Champaign St & Northview Dr   
      
3 07:56 am 4310 Yale St   
      
4 07:59 am 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
5 08:04 am 3264 Sandalwood Ave   
      
6 08:06 am 6036 Morris Rd   
      
7 08:07 am 5920 Morris Rd   
      
8 08:09 am 3897 Morningside Cir   
      
9 08:10 am 3161 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
10 08:12 am 2973 Willow Rd   
      
11 08:13 am 2425 Willow Rd   
      
12 08:14 am 2344 Willow Rd   
      
13 08:20 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
14 08:34 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 4

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 2 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:20 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:19 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:59 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:20 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 11:40 am 2344 Willow Rd   
      
4 11:41 am 2425 Willow Rd   
      
5 11:42 am 2973 Willow Rd   
      
6 11:44 am 3161 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
7 11:45 am 3897 Morningside Cir   
      
8 11:47 am 5920 Morris Rd   
      
9 11:48 am 6036 Morris Rd   
      
10 11:50 am 3264 Sandalwood Ave   
      
11 11:55 am 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
12 11:58 am 4310 Yale St   
      
13 12:08 pm N Champaign St & Northview Dr   
      
14 12:19 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 5

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 3 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:49 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:34 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:49 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 08:01 am 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
3 08:02 am 4605 Bosart Rd   
      
4 08:04 am 4910 Brannan Dr E   
      
5 08:06 am 4417 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
6 08:07 am 4458 Phoenix Dr   
      
7 08:09 am 4844 Ashley Dr   
      
8 08:12 am 5776 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
9 08:14 am 4822 Curtis Dr   
      
10 08:15 am 4621 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
11 08:17 am 4233 Anoka St   
      
12 08:20 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
13 08:34 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 6

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 3 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:20 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:05 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:20 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 11:38 am 4233 Anoka St   
      
4 11:39 am 4621 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
5 11:40 am 4822 Curtis Dr   
      
6 11:42 am 5776 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
7 11:45 am 4844 Ashley Dr   
      
8 11:47 am 4458 Phoenix Dr   
      
9 11:48 am 4417 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
10 11:50 am 4910 Brannan Dr E   
      
11 11:52 am 4605 Bosart Rd   
      
12 11:53 am 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
13 12:05 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 7

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 4 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:46 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:34 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:48 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:46 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 08:02 am 3515 Landor Rd   
      
3 08:03 am 3524 Montclair Rd   
      
4 08:06 am 1155 Scanlon Ln   
      
5 08:08 am 1240 Kingsgate Rd   
      
6 08:10 am 1347 Ryan Ct   
      
7 08:15 am 630 Donnelly Ave   
      
8 08:20 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
9 08:34 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 8

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 KR Summer School Route 4 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:20 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:09 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:49 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:20 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHRIDGE ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 11:39 am 630 Donnelly Ave   
      
4 11:44 am 1347 Ryan Ct   
      
5 11:46 am 1240 Kingsgate Rd   
      
6 11:48 am 1155 Scanlon Ln   
      
7 11:52 am 3524 Montclair Rd   
      
8 11:53 am 3515 Landor Rd   
      
9 12:09 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 9

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 1 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:36 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:28 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:52 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:36 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:41 am 1033 Fletcher Pike   
      
3 07:44 am 5797 Beard Rd   
      
4 07:45 am 5549 Beard Rd   
      
5 07:51 am 2190 Newlove Rd   
      
6 08:00 am 10378 Plattsburg Rd   
      
7 08:01 am 10507 Plattsburg Rd   
      
8 08:08 am 1661 Summerford Rd   
      
9 08:13 am 12000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
10 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
11 08:28 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 10

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 1 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:27 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:19 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:52 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:27 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 11:41 am 12000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
4 11:46 am 1661 Summerford Rd   
      
5 11:53 am 10507 Plattsburg Rd   
      
6 11:54 am 10378 Plattsburg Rd   
      
7 12:03 pm 2190 Newlove Rd   
      
8 12:09 pm 5549 Beard Rd   
      
9 12:10 pm 5797 Beard Rd   
      
10 12:13 pm 1033 Fletcher Pike   
      
11 12:19 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 11

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 2 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:42 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:28 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:46 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:42 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:51 am 4807 Graham St   
      
3 07:52 am 4236 Moorefield Rd   
      
4 07:53 am 5111 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
5 07:55 am Prairie Rd & Plateau Dr (NE)   
      
6 07:57 am 6175 Twitchell Rd   
      
7 08:06 am 5277 Old Columbus Rd   
      
8 08:08 am 6011 Old Columbus Rd   
      
9 08:10 am 700 Bowman Rd   
      
10 08:12 am 1137 Buddy Dr   
      
11 08:14 am 7653 E National Rd   
      
12 08:15 am 7395 Georgetown St   
      
13 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
14 08:28 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 12

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 2 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:27 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:15 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:48 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:27 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 11:40 am 7653 E National Rd   
      
4 11:41 am 7395 Georgetown St   
      
5 11:44 am 1137 Buddy Dr   
      
6 11:47 am 700 Bowman Rd   
      
7 11:56 am 4807 Graham St   
      
8 11:57 am 4236 Moorefield Rd   
      
9 11:58 am 5111 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
10 12:00 pm Prairie Rd & Plateau Dr (NE)   
      
11 12:02 pm 6175 Twitchell Rd   
      
12 12:11 pm 5277 Old Columbus Rd   
      
13 12:13 pm 6011 Old Columbus Rd   
      
14 12:15 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 13

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 3 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:39 am DISTANCE: 28.06

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:28 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:49 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:39 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:47 am 11384 Old Columbus Rd   
      
3 07:53 am 4438 Callahan Rd   
      
4 07:56 am 12975 Broadgauge Rd   
      
5 08:01 am 11287 Silvers Rd   
      
6 08:05 am 9697 Broadgauge Rd   
      
7 08:06 am 9659 Broadgauge Rd   
      
8 08:12 am 10375 Shorey Rd   
      
9 08:13 am 2610 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
10 08:17 am 14 W Main St   
      
11 08:18 am 28 1/2 W Main St   
      
12 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
13 08:28 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 14

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 3 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:27 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:17 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:50 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:27 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:35 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 11:38 am 28 1/2 W Main St   
      
4 11:39 am 14 W Main St   
      
5 11:43 am 2610 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
6 11:44 am 10375 Shorey Rd   
      
7 11:50 am 9659 Broadgauge Rd   
      
8 11:51 am 9697 Broadgauge Rd   
      
9 11:55 am 11287 Silvers Rd   
      
10 12:00 pm 12975 Broadgauge Rd   
      
11 12:03 pm 4438 Callahan Rd   
      
12 12:09 pm 11384 Old Columbus Rd   
      
13 12:17 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 15

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 4 - AM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:48 am DISTANCE: 24.05

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:28 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:40 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 07:48 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 07:50 am Brookside Group Stop   
      
3 07:52 am 6736 Old Columbus Rd   
      
4 07:56 am 3188 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
5 07:57 am 3224 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
6 08:05 am 217 Northview Dr   
      
7 08:06 am 161 S Persimmon St   
      
8 08:15 am 8650 E National Rd   
      
9 08:16 am 8616 Wildlane Dr   
      
10 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
11 08:28 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 16

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 2022 NE Summer School Route 4 - PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 11:31 am DISTANCE: 0.00

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 12:13 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:42 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 11:31 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 11:39 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 11:43 am 8616 Wildlane Dr   
      
4 11:45 am 8650 E National Rd   
      
5 11:54 am 161 S Persimmon St   
      
6 11:56 am 217 Northview Dr   
      
7 12:04 pm 3224 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
8 12:05 pm 3188 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
9 12:10 pm Brookside Group Stop   
      
10 12:12 pm 6736 Old Columbus Rd   
      
11 12:13 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  


